CIT
CIT  Component Specification revision date 3/30/2000
1
LR53X
LDO Regulator
Low Dropout
Linear Regulator
Fixed and Adjustable Output

Phone:(408) 747-0206  Fax:(408) 747-0269
Web: www.cittek.com
Ordering Information
Part # Output Amps Package
LR529-2 2.9V 2A TO-220/3
LR5D2  1A TO-252
LR529-3  3A TO-220/3
LR533-2 3.3V 2A TO-220/3
LR5D3  1A TO-252
LR533-3  3A TO-220/3
LR539-2 3.9V 1A TO-220/3
LR5D9  1A TO-252
LR539-3  1.5A TO-220/3
LR5254 2.5-4.5V * TO-220/5
* See Figure 2 for output current value.
0%     25%    50%      75%    Full Load
              Output current